   siemens.com/simcenter
DIGITAL INDUSTRIES SOFTWARE
Simcenter SCADAS Mobile Mainframes
Simcenter/SCM2E0x/2406/20240625
Product Information Sheet
Frame
The SCADAS Mobile is a very compact front-end that accommodates dual source, dual tacho (one of which can
be switched to digital/analog IRIG-B mode), single CAN-bus and up to 216 input channels. Its compact size, low

Vibration MIL-STD-810F
20-2000 Hz (random): 7.7 grms
Ordering information:
Support of Simcenter SCADAS Frames
and Modules may be restricted in
specific Simcenter Testlab application
workbooks.
Please check with your local
representative for full details.
SCM2E01: Simcenter SCADAS Mobile
mainframe with one free slot
SCM2E02:  Simcenter SCADAS Mobile
mainframe with two free slots
SCM2E05: Simcenter SCADAS Mobile
mainframe with five free slots
Upgrade options:
SCM2E01-U Simcenter SCADAS
Mobile 1 slot frame upgrade to SYSCON
4
SCM2E02-U Simcenter SCADAS
Mobile 2 slots frame upgrade to
SYSCON 4
SCM2E05-U Simcenter SCADAS
Mobile 5 slots frame upgrade to
SYSCON 4
SCM2E09-U Simcenter SCADAS
Mobile 9 slots frame upgrade to
SYSCON 4
Included accessories
• USB 3.0 to Gigabit LAN Ethernet